MNpunoxexue Ne 140

AdmMmuHucmpamueHu cbounuuwa
HamoeapeHocm no wiam Ha cbAuume 3a 2019 2oduHa
kbM ecuyko JEJIA 3a PA3ITIEXKOAHE

0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00

AOMC - Cogpusi-2pad
AdMC - Mnoedue
AOMC - Cmapa 3azopa
AAMC - Jlosey
AOMC - Masapoxuk
AOMC - Kppdxanu
AOMC - Bpaya
AOMC - Bnazoeezpad
AdmC - KrocmeHndun
AdMC - Bypaac
AdMC - lneseH
AdMC - Xackoeo
AOMC - IMepHuk
AOMC - LlymeH
AOMC - Jobpuy
AdmC - Pyce
AOMC - BapHa
AOMC - Cogpus-o6nacm
AOMC - Benuko TbpHOE0
AdmC - CmonsH
AdMC - Monmara
AOMC - Tepzoeuwe
AOMC - Cunucmpa
AdmC - CnueeH
AOMC - Paszpad
AOMC - BuduH
AdmMC - Sim6on

AOMC - Mabpoeo

19.30
18.64
18.47
18.45
17.77
17.75

17.53

17.50

17.42

17.35

16.69
16.25
15.44
15.38
15.04
14.25
14.05
13.33
12.75
1217
11.88
11.29
11.10
11.00
10.76
10.15
10.08

22.40




